
 

 

 

April 

4J’s Special Schedule & Calendar of Events 
 

A – B – C Day Special/Class (Library-Guidance & MAPE) 

A1-Day Library 

B1/B2-Days Music 

C1/C2-Days Art 

A2-Day Guidance 

*We Will Have Phy. Ed. as a Grade Level Every Day This Year!* 

This is Subject to Change! 

Date A – B – C Schedule 

Monday, April 1 *NO School/Teacher In-Service* 

Tuesday, April 2 A2 

Wednesday, April 3 B2 

Thursday, April 4 C2 

Friday, April 5 A1 

  

Monday, April 8 *B1 (State Testing Week Starts)* 

Tuesday, April 9 C1 

Wednesday, April 10 *A2 (Early Release Day)* 

Thursday, April 11 B2 

Friday, April 12 *C2 (State Testing Week Ends)* 

  

Monday, April 15 A1  

Tuesday, April 16 B1  

Wednesday, April 17 C1 

Thursday, April 18  A2 

Friday, April 19 B2 

  

Monday, April 22 C2 

Tuesday, April 23 A1 

Wednesday, April 24 B1 

Thursday, April 25 C1 

Friday, April 26 *NO School Break* 

  

 


